
Meet Date Location Type Meet Time Departure Pick Up

First Day of Practice Monday, November 10, 2014 Room C113 Practice 2:45PM N/A N/A

Scrimmage vs Langley & McLean Tuesday, November 25, 2014 Home Scrimmage 6:00PM N/A N/A

Chantilly vs Hayfield, Madison, Marshall Saturday, December 06, 2014 EHS - Alexandria, VA Quad Meets 7:15AM 6:15AM 12:30PM

Howard County Winterfest Invitational Saturday, December 13, 2014 PGSLC Invitational 8:30AM 7:00AM 4:30PM

Centreville vs Marshall, South Lakes Friday, December 19, 2014 TJMS - Arlington, VA Tri-meet 5:30PM 4:15PM 10:30PM

PR Running Holiday Invitational Saturday, December 20, 2014 PGSLC - Landover, MD Invitational 9:00AM 7:00AM 4:30PM

PR Running Holiday Invitational Monday, December 22, 2014 PGSLC - Landover, MD Invitational 9:00AM 7:00AM 4:30PM

F.I.T Invitational Saturday, December 27, 2014 PGSLC - Landover, MD Invitational 9:00AM 7:00AM 4:30PM

UMES HS Invitational Saturday, January 03, 2015 UMES - Princess Anne, MD Invitational 9:00AM TBA TBA

Montgomery Invitational Saturday, January 10, 2015 PGSLC - Landover, MD Invitational 8:00AM 7:00AM 6:30PM

Last Track to Philly Saturday, January 24, 2015 Georgetown Prep HS - Bethesda, MD Invitational 8:30AM 7:30AM 4:30PM

Marshall vs Falls Church Stuart TCW Saturday, January 24, 2015 EHS - Alexandria, VA Tri-meet 7:15AM 6:15AM 12:30PM

Virginia Tech High School Invitational Friday, January 30, 2015 VA Tech U - Blackburg, VA Invitational 3:00PM N/A N/A

Virginia Tech High School Invitational Saturday, January 31, 2015 VA Tech U - Blackburg, VA Invitational 8:30AM N/A N/A

Mt. Vernon vs Edison Marshall  Stuart Friday, January 30, 2015 TJMS - Arlington, VA Quad Meets 5:30PM 4:15PM 10:30PM

Capitol Conference Championship Day 1 Tuesday, February 03, 2015 EHS - Alexandria, VA CONFERENCE 4:00PM 2:30PM 7:30PM

Capitol Conference Championship Day 2 Friday, February 06, 2015 TJMS - Arlington, VA CONFERENCE 5:00PM 3:15PM 9:00PM

Northern Region 5A Championship Wednesday, February 18, 2015 PGSLC - Landover, MD Regional 4:00PM 1:45PM 9:00PM

VA State 5A Championship Day 1 Friday, February 27, 2015 Boo Williams Sportplex - Hampton, VA STATES 1:00PM N/A N/A

VA State 5A Championship Day 2 Saturday, February 28, 2015 Boo Williams Sportplex - Hampton, VA STATES 8:30AM N/A N/A
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